
8
高橋　恵子（向日葵）

久野　美津枝（帯広水鳥）　

中村　みゆき（芽室）

東原　美樹（芽室）

須田　みどり（帯広水鳥）

愛澤　益代（芽室）

3

奥村　有沙（広尾町）

東原　知世（芽室）

山本　直美（帯広水鳥）

納　和乃（帯広水鳥） 松原　喜美子（芽室）

内田　雪子（帯広水鳥）

後藤　梨沙(MONSTERS)

飛田　朱梨（Infini)

鳥海　茂昭(向日葵)

小川　雅弥（忠類）

2 2

奥秋　いく江（音更）

中鉢　佳未(ESPERANZA)

門馬　良一(向日葵)

渡部　紋可（芽室）

鈴木　彩菜（芽室）

藤井　貴之(向日葵)

中山　一寿(向日葵)

7

坂下　裕樹（忠類）

6

舟窪　怜美(MONSTERS)

高橋　ひろみ（帯広水鳥）

篠原　由佳（エール）

上田　可菜子（大樹）

青木　知子（帯広水鳥）

安楽　信子（帯広水鳥）

7

佐藤　優太朗（Esperanza)

泉　正則（広尾町）

久末　洋輝（池田）

1

4 4

3

5

船越　博幸（音更）

橋爪　健太朗（浦幌）

山本　貴郎(RS.SEED）

古市　雄司(RS.SEED）

6

河西　和身（幕別）

4
砂田　晃大（Infini）

矢野　徹雄（幕別）

仁科　桂次（池田）

5

18

9

16

女子４部

7

8

9

内田　楓子（水鳥）

10

12

10

15

10

13

14

99

相澤　広士（ＳＤＳ十勝羽球部）

男子４部

10

11

仲野　公章（浦幌）

9

11

17

矢野　裕介（Infini）

細田　帆人(MONSTERS)

髙橋　史圭（Ｓエンジェルス）

大久保　雄太（Ｓエンジェルス）

青山　美幸（帯広水鳥）

18

1212

13

15

13

15

伊木　達朗（ＳＤＳ十勝羽球部）

1

2

5

4

3 17

八巻　唯史（芽室）

小松　楓馬（広尾町）

12 12

13

8 8

13

11

17

2

11

6

高島　弘美（音更）

5

6

川岸　理恵（池田）

3

吉田　紗希（Esperanza)

入江　広（音更）

5

對馬　秀基（音更）

女子３部
山下　典子（音更）

中村　久美子（音更）

林　佳奈(MONSTERS)

所　和恵(帯広レディース）

高橋　忠宏（忠類）
境田　美穂(MONSTERS)

吉田　志乃（芽室）泉　孝典（忠類）

男子２部 男子３部 女子１部 女子２部

11
早川　勇樹（Infini）

1
畑　超（ロケットパンチ）
高崎　泰一（ロケットパンチ）

大井　渓介（Infini）

男子１部

1

2
内海　恭太（Monsters)

2

高野　拓己（Esperanza)
33

4

19

4

5

美濃　千賀(向日葵)

8

7

6

7

島尻　尚世（帯広レディース）

大池　康貴（音更）

8

519

18

17

16

3

1

水野　豊昭（芽室）

18

古関　直人（広尾町）

11

16

12

10

11

14

19 19

１４

16

15

13

9

平井　節子（幕別）

牧野　信乃（芽室）

村中　公子（幕別）

泉　実保（芽室）

5

4

坂崎　啓子（帯広水鳥）

小松　真弓（広尾町）

平田　 かすみ（忠類）

7

上野　奈々（忠類）
6

4
小井戸　大地（芽室）

成田　克也（音更）

佐藤　晃大（芽室）

3

2

板矢　豊（音更）

2
奥秋　正（音更）

川口　彩華(MONSTERS)

1

奥苑　祐史（音更）

村中　和雄（ブルタンキス）

川口　聖也（広尾町）

10

14

境田　亮介(MONSTERS)

佐藤　栄三（Esperanza)

畝重　勇希（Esperanza)



1 5 9

7

3

2 6

8

4

男子 １部

Ａ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク A1 A2 A3 A4 順位

Ａ

山本　貴郎(RS.SEED）

古市　雄司(RS.SEED）

Ｂ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク B1

A3

A4

A1

A2

B2 B3

高野　拓己（Esperanza)

大井　渓介（Infini）

11

B4 順位

B1
10

B2
12

矢野　裕介（Infini）

細田　帆人（Monsters)

境田　亮介（Monsters)

B3

高橋　史圭（Ｓエンジェルス）

大久保　雄太（Ｓエンジェルス）

B4

３．４位戦

Ａ

14

平成27年10月25日

第７回　フクハラ杯

札内スポーツセンター

佐藤　栄三（Esperanza)

内海　恭太（Monsters)

砂田　晃大（Infini）

畝重　勇希（Esperanza)

佐藤　優太朗（Esperanza)

橋爪　健太朗（浦幌）

仲野　公章（浦幌）

13

Ｂ

決　勝

Ｂ



1 5 9

7

3

2 6

8

4村中　和雄（ブルタンキス）

矢野　徹雄（幕別）

早川　勇樹（Infini）

河西　和身（幕別）

奥秋　正（音更）

成田　克也（音更）

板矢　豊（音更）

船越　博幸（音更）

佐藤　晃大（芽室）

小井戸　大地（芽室）

中山　一寿(向日葵)

藤井　貴之(向日葵)

13

Ｂ

14

平成27年10月25日

第７回　フクハラ杯

札内スポーツセンター

決　勝
Ａ

Ｂ

B4
仁科　桂次（池田）

久末　洋輝（池田）

B2
12泉　正則（広尾町）

川口　聖也（広尾町）

B4 順位

B1
10

Ｂ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク B1 B2 B3

A4

A3

A2
11

３．４位戦

Ａ

B3

男子 ２部

Ａ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク A1 A2 A3 A4 順位

A1



1 6 9 3

4 7 10

2 8

5

1 3 5

6 4

2

相澤　広士（ＳＤＳ）

伊木　達朗（ＳＤＳ）

平成27年10月25日

第７回　フクハラ杯

札内スポーツセンター

泉　孝典（忠類）

坂下　裕樹（忠類）

奥苑　祐史（音更）

畑　超（ロケットパンチ）

高崎　泰一（ロケットパンチ）

入江　広（音更）

對馬　秀基（音更）

小松　楓馬（広尾町）

古関　直人（広尾町）

鳥海　茂昭(向日葵)

高橋　忠宏（忠類）

小川　雅弥（忠類）

大池　康貴（音更）

男子 ４部

A5

A1

A2

A4

水野　豊昭（芽室）

八巻　唯史（芽室）

A3

A2

A2 A3 A4 A5

A1
門馬　良一(向日葵)

順位

男子 ３部

A1 A3 A4 順位

決勝リーグ A1

決勝リーグ A2

A4

A3



1 5 9

7

3

2 6

8

4

境田　美穂（Monsters)

後藤　梨沙（Monsters)

吉田　志乃（芽室）

14

渡部　紋可（芽室）

舟窪　怜美（Monsters)

鈴木　彩菜（芽室）

内田　楓子（水鳥）

川岸　理恵（池田）

美濃　千賀(向日葵)

所　和恵(帯広レディース）

決　勝

Ａ

13

Ｂ

３．４位戦

Ａ

Ｂ

B2
12

島尻　尚世（帯広レディース）

順位

B1
10

B4
吉田　紗希（Esperanza)

Ｂ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク B1 B2 B3

A4
林　佳奈（Monsters)

川口　彩華（Monsters)

中鉢　佳未（Esperanza)

A1

11

平成27年10月25日

第７回　フクハラ杯

札内スポーツセンター

女子 １部

Ａ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク A1 A2 A3 A4 順位

A2

A3

B4

B3

飛田　朱梨（Infini)



1 5 9

7

3

2 6

8

4

東原　知世（芽室）

３．４位戦

Ａ

Ｂ

13

Ｂ

決　勝
Ａ

14

牧野　信乃（芽室）

B4

B3
青山　美幸（帯広水鳥）

須田　みどり（帯広水鳥）

愛澤　益代（芽室）

B2
12高島　弘美（音更）

上田　可菜子（大樹）

篠原　由佳（エール）

高橋　恵子（向日葵）

10

安楽　信子（帯広水鳥）

青木　知子（帯広水鳥）

Ｂ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク B1 B2 B3 B4 順位

B1
山本　直美（帯広水鳥）

高橋　ひろみ（帯広水鳥）

A4

A2

納　和乃（帯広水鳥）

内田　雪子（帯広水鳥）

11

A4

奥秋　いく江（音更）

A1

A3

順位

女子 ２部
平成27年10月25日

第７回　フクハラ杯

札内スポーツセンター

Ａ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク A1 A2 A3



1 4

7

2 5 8

9 6

3

平井　節子（幕別）

山下　典子（音更）

中村　久美子（音更）

中村　みゆき（芽室）

東原　美樹（芽室）

松原　喜美子（芽室）

泉　実保（芽室）

10

Ｂ

坂崎　啓子（帯広水鳥）

上野　奈々（忠類）

平田　かすみ（忠類）

Ｂ

３．４位戦

Ａ

決　勝
Ａ

11

B4

小松　真弓（広尾町）

奥村　有沙（広尾町）

　Ｂ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク B1 B2 B3

A2

久野　美津枝（帯広水鳥）　

B1

A3

村中　公子（幕別）

平成27年10月25日

第７回　フクハラ杯

札内スポーツセンター

B4 順位

　Ａ　ブ　ロ　ッ　ク A1 A2 A3 順位

女子 ３部

A1

B2

B3



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9:30 ～

9:45 ～ M 3-1 M 3-2 M 2-1 M 2-2 M 2-3 W 2-1 W 2-2 W 2-3

10:15 ～ M 2-4 M 1-1 M 1-2 M 1-3 M 1-4 W 2-4 W 1-1 W 1-2

10:45 ～ M 4-1 M 4-2 M 3-3 M 3-4 W 1-3 W 1-4 W 3-1 W 3-2

11:15 ～ M 2-5 M 2-6 M 2-7 M 2-8 W 3-3 W 2-5 W 2-6 W 2-7

11:45 ～ M 1-5 M 1-6 M 1-7 M 1-8 W 2-8 W 1-5 W 1-6 W 1-7

12:15 ～ M 4-3 M 4-4 M 3-5 M 3-6 W 1-8 W 3-4 W 3-5 W 3-6

12:45 ～ M 2-9 M 2-10 M 2-11 M 2-12 W 2-9 W 2-10 W 2-11 W 2-12

13:15 ～ M 1-9 M 1-10 M 1-11 M 1-12 W 1-9 W 1-10 W 1-11 W 1-12

13:45 ～ M 3-7 M 3-8 M 4-5 M 4-6 W 3-7 W 3-8 W 3-9 W 2-13

14:15 ～ M 2-13 M 2-14 M 1-13 M 1-14 W 2-14 W 1-13 W 1-14 W 3-10

14:45 ～ M 3-9 M 3-10 W 3-11

タイムテーブル

開会式


